Mounting Accessories
biosystems-tmc.co.uk
UK
Solesbridge Lane
Chorleywood
Hertfordshire
WD3 5SX
London
Call +44 01923 284151
Iberia
Rua Cidade de Paris 6
Parque Industrial do Arneiro
2660-456 São Julião do Tojal
Portugal
Call +351 219 739 140
Mounting Accessories
Code Description Application
 Biolumen suitable for all Biolumen products
AQR2415 AquaRail Length 2415mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQR1610 AquaRail Length 1610mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQR1090 AquaRail Length 1090mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQR540 AquaRail Length 540mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQR308 AquaRail Length 308mm mounting rail
AQR158 AquaRail Length 158mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQR100 AquaRail Length 100mm mounting rail Suspend/surface-mount
AQRSUSKIT AquaRail Suspension kit Suspend
AQRTBARCLIP AquaRail T-Bar Suspended ceiling clip Suspend
AQRFOOT1200 BioLumen Aluminium Catenary Mount 1200mm Caternary wire
AQRFOOT400 BioLumen Aluminium Catenary Mount 400mm Caternary wire
AQRHOODFOOT BioLumen Aluminium Catenary Mount 180mm Caternary wire
BLM-SS-EYEB Stainless steel self tap eyelet to anchor catenary wire Caternary wire
BLM-SS-GRIP Stainless steel wire grip (to create loops in steel rope, recommend 2 per loop for security) Caternary wire
BLM-SS-ROPE Stainless steel catenary wire, 2mm Caternary wire
BLM-SS-TURNB Turnbuckle for tensioning catenary wire Caternary wire
 Ecoxotic Cannon
6896 Ecoxotic Suspension kit  Suspend
6897 Ecoxotic Pipe strut clamp Tube clamp